
COLUMBIA LADY NECKS SOCCER
2023-2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE JV TIME VARSITY TIME

Scrimmages
Dec. 12 Tuesday Victoria West Home 5:30pm 7:30 PM
Dec. 15 Friday Alumni Game Home 5:00 PM

Non-District/Tournaments
Jan. 2 Tuesday Alief Hastings Home 5:30pm 7:00pm

Jan. 4-6 Thurs.-Sat. Iowa Colony Tournament Iowa Colony - TBD
Jan. 9 Tuesday El Campo El Campo - 5:30pm

Jan. 11-13 Thurs.-Sat. Battle of the Bernard Cup Home (V) Sweeny (JV) TBD TBD
Jan. 16 Tuesday Randle Home 5:30pm 7:15pm

*Note: Some District games are played in the middle of non-district/tournament games.

District
Jan. 4 Thursday Brazosport A Brazosport 7:30pm -
Jan. 8 Monday Sweeny Home 7:30pm -
Jan. 18 Thursday Stafford Home 7:30pm -
Jan. 22 Monday Iowa Colony Home - 7:30pm
Jan. 25 Thursday Iowa Colony Home 7:30pm -
Jan. 29 Monday Sweeny Sweeny - 7:30pm
Feb. 1 Thursday Brazosport B Brazosport 7:30pm -
Feb. 3 Saturday Needville Home - 12:00pm
Feb. 5 Monday La Marque La Marque - 7:30pm
Feb. 8 Thursday Brazosport A Home 5:30pm -
Feb. 10 Saturday Brazosport Home - 12:00pm
Feb. 12 Monday Stafford Stafford - 7:30pm
Feb. 13 Tuesday Brazoswood Brazoswood 4:30pm -
Feb. 15 Thursday Sweeny Sweeny 5:30pm -
Feb. 16 Friday Iowa Colony Iowa Colony - 5:30pm
Feb. 22 Thursday Stafford Stafford 5:30pm -
Feb. 24 Saturday Sweeny (Y/JH) Home - 10:00am
Feb. 26 Monday Needville Needville - 5:30pm
Feb. 29 Thursday Iowa Colony Iowa Colony 5:30pm -
Mar. 2 Saturday La Marque (TA) Home - 10:00am
Mar. 4 Monday Brazosport Brazosport - 5:30pm
Mar. 7 Thursday Brazosport B Home 5:30pm -
Mar. 9 Saturday Stafford (**) Home - 10:00am

TA = Teacher Appreciation
Head Coach: Caitlin Behne ** = Senior Night/Parent Night
Assistant Coach: Ross Hutchings Y/JH = Youth/Junior High Night
Trainer: Caitlin Blackmore

Athletic Director: Earnest Pena

Principal: Jeff Kinney UPDATED

Superintendent: Steven Galloway 12/04/2023


